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2. (Flange)：ASME B16.5(2"-24")

ASME B16.47(26"-60")

3. (Face to face):MSS SP-81

4. (Testing)：MSS SP-81

    (Note)：1. (Design)：MSS SP-81

  No.    Spare Parts   Material

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

   Bottom plate

  Body GGG40

   Disc SS304

Packing Gland

Yoke

   WCB

Stem

Chuck

Q235(Cr.D)

45#+Cr

   Guide Pad PTFE

  Packing PTFE(EPDM)

   Seat NR

12

13

Bolts/Nuts

Pneumaitc

Solenoid Valve

Filter

Switch

Fe+Zn

   Assembly

Assembly

Assembly

Assembly14

Q235(Cr.D)Q235(Cr.D)
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